
井上
8-5

井上
8-4

宇野
8-5

井上
9-7

山本
8-2

八木
8-4

八木
8-1

井上
8-1

田邊
8-6

渥美
8-2

渥美
8-1

渥美
8-4

氏家
8-4

斎藤
8-4

斎藤
8-2

1.
2.
3.
4.

柿本
8-2

前川
8-4

前川
8-2

砂澤
8-1

砂澤
8-0

砂澤
8-2

菅原
8-0

砂澤
8-6

堀町
8-2

堀町
8-2

助安
8-0

佐藤
W.O

佐藤
8-5

佐藤
8-6

鈴木
8-2

1.
1.
3.
4. 玉置  真平（TP.joy）

16. 中山  博智（旭川明成高校）

中山  博智（旭川明成高校）
佐藤  富行（旭川テニス協会）

12. 玉置  真平（TP.joy）

中島  一哉（旭川テニス協会）

 ［シード］

広瀬  史雄（ゼブラ）13.

14. 佐藤  文泰（旭川テニス協会）

鈴木  敦宏（ゼブラ）15.

堀町  政明（東川ＴＣ）   

 9. 佐藤  慈晃（旭川テニス協会）

助安  光雄（日本製紙）11.

 ［シード］

井上  直樹（土野ＴＳ）
斎藤  寛土（ｴﾙﾊﾞｯﾊTC）
馬場  悦郎（旭川テニス協会）

男子Ｂ級

 5. 佐藤  富行（旭川テニス協会）

 6. 砂澤  栄家（旭川テニス協会）

 7. 菅原    睦（東旭川病院）

宇野    猛（ｽｷﾞﾑﾗTC）

 1.

 2. 白瀬  智規（旭川市役所）

岩野    諭（旭川テニス協会）

城    宏和（TP.joy）

斎藤  寛土（ｴﾙﾊﾞｯﾊTC）

田谷研一郎（TP.joy）

大井  博昭（ＳＳ製薬）

田邊  政敏（旭川テニス協会）

佐々木雅彦（TP.joy）

渥美  広文（北海道療育園）

氏家  崇志（旭川テニス協会）

盛    高志（旭川テニス協会）

 8.

 9.

15.

16.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

男子Ａ級

馬場  悦郎（旭川テニス協会）

山本  泰司（ＴＳやまもと）

八木洋一郎（旭川テニス協会）

 3.

 6.

 7.

 5.

井上  直樹（土野ＴＳ）

 4.

前川    敏（ゼブラ）

 4. 十河  雄太（所属なし）

 3.

 8. 石原  俊明（旭川テニス協会）

10.

渥美  広文（北海道療育園）

 1. 中島  一哉（旭川テニス協会）

 2. 柿本  鉄也（ゼブラ）



坂本

蓮本 8-0
8-1

坂本

8-1
寺井

8-6 寺井

8-1

坂本

松岡 8-1

猪口 9-7
8-3

松岡

9-8(5)

岩崎

8-2
坂本

8-3
菅野

菅野 9-7
8-0

菅野

8-5

干場

8-3
渡辺

8-5
細野

相茶 8-4
8-4

渡辺

8-0
渡辺

8-2 渡辺

8-0
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

 1. 坂本富貴彦（旭川テニス協会）

男子Ｃ級

 2. 蓮本    誠（旭川テニス協会）

 3. 吉田  健吾（TP.joy）

 4. 村上  富人（所属なし）

 5. 寺井    淳（TP.joy）

 6. 倉橋  紀徳（末広ＴＣ）

 7. 松岡  耕司（旭川テニス協会）

 8. 吉田    修（所属なし）

 9. 猪口  暁臣（所属なし）

10. 岩崎  敏男（旭川テニス協会）

11.           Ｂ ｙ ｅ

12. 松山  孝一（末広ＴＣ）

13. 林    健三（ｸﾞﾘｰﾝﾋﾙTC）

14. 菅野    修（旭川ロフト）

15. 谷    和仁（所属なし）

16. 干場  綾見（旭川テニス協会）   

17.           Ｂ ｙ ｅ

18. 濱田  耕輔（所属なし）

19. 細野  彰一（アリス保険工房）

20. 尾近  大輔（ｽｷﾞﾑﾗTC）

21. 相茶  壮太（所属なし）

22. 渡辺  真司（道都大学）

23. 石川  宣昭（土野ＴＳ）

 ［シード］
24. 金田一孝介（平成大橋TC）

      な   し



青山

8-1
青山

8-1
増田

8-0
青山

8-4
丹代

8-6
丹代

8-1
吉田

8-3
加藤

8-6
石元

8-6
西田

8-3
西田

8-6
加藤

8-3
加藤

8-0
加藤

8-2
福田

8-4
1.
2.
3.
4.

一般女子
1. 青山  美幸（TP.joy）

2. 砂田  美紀（所属なし）

3. 松山智津子（ｽｷﾞﾑﾗTC） 

4. 増田  享子（ｴﾙﾊﾞｯﾊTC）

5. 小野  順子（一条通病院）

6. 丹代美奈子（宮の森ＳＣ）

7. 中尾  景子（末広ＴＣ）

8. 吉田喜久枝（TP.joy）

9. 三宅喜美子（土野ＴＳ）

10. 石元久美子（旭川テニス協会)

11. 西田きみ子（宮の森ＳＣ）

12. 赤羽ひろ子（旭川テニス協会）

13. 加藤  真澄（旭川テニス協会）

14. 吉田まゆみ（旭川テニス協会）

福田  裕子（旭川テニス協会）

赤羽ひろ子（旭川テニス協会）

小野  順子（一条通病院）

15. 下苧坪初美（ｴﾙﾊﾞｯﾊTC）  ［シード］

16. 福田  裕子（旭川テニス協会）
青山  美幸（TP.joy）


